Record #

B-24-1142

B-25-50

B-25-41

B-25-55

B-25-49

B-25-46

B-25-44

B-25-48

B-25-52
B-25-45

B-25-43

B-25-47

B-25-36

B-25-32

B-25-20

B-25-42

Permit/License
Issued Date

1/31/2025

1/31/2025

1/31/2025

1/31/2025

1/29/2025

1/28/2025

1/2712025

1/29/2025

1/31/2025
1/28/2025

1/2712025

1/30/2025

1/28/2025

1/28/2025

1/28/2025

1/28/2025
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Street Name

MAIN ST

IRVING ST

MACLARNON RD

NORTHWESTERN DR

STILES RD

ERMER RD

N BROADWAY

KACHADORIAN TR PK

MAIN ST
TUSCAN BLVD

INDUSTRIAL WAY

MAIN ST

MAIN ST

STILES RD

ERMERRD

LOISLN

UNITB

0SSOBUCO, LLC / GATES TPU, INC. / ADDITION
A

22 STILES #102 AARDVARK TAX ADVISORS, LLC
Unit #211 (OFFICE 2), CUSTOM TRAINING
SOLUTIONS

BYRNA TECHNOLOGIES #K

54 HAGOP RD

#BAUTOTIV
200 VIATOSCANA, #1010 WARBY PARKER

#UNITB6A

UNIT #312 LOS SANTOS AUTO LLC
GIOVANNIS

22 STILES ROAD, #102 AARDVARK TAX

ADVISORS

UNIT #211, CUSTOM TRAINING SERVICES

Permit For

ALTERATION--COMMERCIAL

ALTERATION--RESIDENTIAL

ALTERATION--RESIDENTIAL

CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY

CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY

CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY

CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY

MANUFACTURED HOUSING--REPLACEMENT

MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL

MECHANICAL

NEW OCCUPANT--NO CONSTRUCTION

NEW OCCUPANT--NO CONSTRUCTION

NEW OCCUPANT--NO CONSTRUCTION

NEW OCCUPANT--NO CONSTRUCTION

SOLAR PANELS

Work Description

BUILDING A PAINT BOOTH AND PAINT MIXING AREA. A PRE-FABRICATED AUTOMOTIVE PAINT
BOOTH WILL BE BUILT ONSITE IN THE AREA OF THE BUILDING WITH A CONCRETE FLOOR AS
SHOWN ON MAP. THE BOOTH HAS PRE-INSTALLED MECHANICAL SYSTEMS FOR
VENTILLATION, WHICH WE WILL VENT OUT THROUGH EXTERIOR WALL. WE PLAN TO HEAT
THE PAINT BOOTH TO ASSIST WITH CURING.A

REHAB MAIN PART OF HOUSE DUE TO SMOKE AND WATER DAMAGE. REBUILD AND ADD TO
FAMILY ROOM COMPLETE WITH DRAWINGS. REAR SETBACK SHALL BE MET. DECK ADDITION
NOT ON THE PERMIT TO BE CONSTRUCTED AFTER SURVEY PASSES).1ST FLOOR BEDROOMS
NOT PART OF WORK FOR THIS PERMIT.

FINISH SECOND FLOOR AS IS, ADD BATHROOM & BEDROOM. A NO MEANS OF COOKING.
EGRESS 5.7 SF BEDROOM WINDOW OPENING. CASEMENT WINDOW.A OWNER TO DO HIS
OWN CONSTRUCTION.A

16,984SF -ADDITION "A" WAREHOUSE EXPANSION, NO NEW EMPLOYEES
2645sf TAX ADVISORS, GENERAL OFFICE USE, 5 EMPLOYEES

REMOTE TRAINING, OFFICE WORK, ADMINISTRATIVE, 1 EMPLOYEE, NO CLIENTS
16165 RETAIL USE ONLY, SALE OF NON-LETHAL SELF DEFENSE PRODUCTS. NO CLASSES,
DEMONSTRATION ONLY. NO ASSEMBLY USE. 3 EMPLOYEES

INSTALL NEW REPLACEMENT MANUFACTURED HOME ON CONCRETE SLAB 14 X 56, 2
BEDROOM, 1 BATHROOM. IN SAME FOOTPRINT, MAINTAIN EXISTING SETBACKS
INSTALLATION OF PAIN BOTTH, EXHAUST MUA UNIT WITH DUCTED ELECTRICAL HEATER
(20KW HEATER)

FURNISH AND INSTALL DUCTWORK AND RGDS, PER PLAN SUBMITTED

MISC DISCONNECT AND RECONNECT OF COMPRESSED AIRLINES AND CHILLED WATER
LINESTO PAINT MACHINERY, THE AIR & CW LINES WILL HAVE MINOR RE-PIPE
ACCOMMODATIONS TO CONNECT TO EACH EQUIPMENT, COMMERCIAL PROPERTY.A A
100sf SMALL AUTO WHOLESALE OFFICE CHANGE OF OCCUPANT ONLY. NO VEHICLES TO
BE STORED ONSITE

RESTAURANT, CHANGE OF OWNER ONLY. NO CONSTRUCTION. 24 SEATS PER PLANNING
BOARD APPROVAL / CUP

TAX ADVISOR / GENERAL OFFICE USE. NO CONSTRUCTION, 5 EMPLOYEES

REMOTE TRAINING AND SUPPORT, IT SERVICES, NO CONSTRUCTION, NO CLIENTS ON SITE.
1EMPLOYEE

INSTALL (27) Q.CELLS, Q.TRON BLK M-G2 +M-G2 + 425 WAND (27) ENPHASE IQ8A-72-M-US
(240V) MICROINVERTERS TO THE ROOF

Project Cost

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

20,000.00

125,000.00

80,000.00

80,000.00

6,000.00
30,000.00

61,550.00

1,000.00

1,000.00

1,000.00

1,000.00

30,982.50

Permit Fee
$  260.00
$ 1,625.00
$  544.00
$ .

s -

$ .

s -

$  470.00
$ 100.00
$  180.00
$  350.00
$  100.00
$  100.00
$  100.00
$ 100.00
$ 20100

Contractor Name ‘Owner Name

DAN LEWIS PATRIOT INVESTMENT GROUP LLC
JASON ALICIA DZIEDZIC REBECCA

KYLE CARMAN CARMAN KYLE J

DAVID WORKMAN 0SSOBUCOLLC

PAUL GONCALVES 12/24 STILES RD CONDOMINIUM
KYLE ARNOLD LACHON REALTY CORP

KEITH LAVALLIERE MAC RETAIL PLAZA-SALEM LLC
ADAM GIDLEY MORASH ROSE MARIE

PURE TEMP HEATING AND COOLING PATRIOT INVESTMENT GROUP LLC

NORTHEAST MECHANICAL SOLUTIONS TUSCAN VILLAGE JEWEL BUILDINGS 1, LLC

TODD LAVERY

BRIGHTS CENTENNIAL HOUSE INC

JORDI DE LOS SANTOS 10 LAWRENCE ROAD LLC

STEVE KONIS KONIS STEVEN & KATERINA
PAUL GONCALVES 12/24 STILES RD CONDOMINIUM
KYLE ARNOLD LACHON REALTY CORP

LIVE FREE ENERGY MCENEANEY ROBERT M & LISA



