

Record #	Permit/License Issued Date	Street No	Street Name	Project Name	Permit For	Work Description	Project Cost	Permit Fee	Contractor Name	Owner Name
B-24-1142	1/31/2025	142	MAIN ST	UNIT B	ALTERATION--COMMERCIAL	BUILDING A PAINT BOOTH AND PAINT MIXING AREA. A PRE-FABRICATED AUTOMOTIVE PAINT BOOTH WILL BE BUILT ON SITE IN THE AREA OF THE BUILDING WITH A CONCRETE FLOOR AS SHOWN ON MAP. THE BOOTH HAS PRE-INSTALLED MECHANICAL SYSTEMS FOR VENTILATION, WHICH WE WILL VENT OUT THROUGH EXTERIOR WALL. WE PLAN TO HEAT THE PAINT BOOTH TO ASSIST WITH CURING.Â	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 260.00	DAN LEWIS	PATRIOT INVESTMENT GROUP LLC
B-25-50	1/31/2025	21	IRVING ST		ALTERATION--RESIDENTIAL	REHAB MAIN PART OF HOUSE DUE TO SMOKE AND WATER DAMAGE. REBUILD AND ADD TO FAMILY ROOM COMPLETE WITH DRAWINGS. REAR SETBACK SHALL BE MET. DECK ADDITION NOT ON THE PERMIT TO BE CONSTRUCTED AFTER SURVEY PASSES). 1ST FLOOR BEDROOMS NOT PART OF WORK FOR THIS PERMIT.	\$ 125,000.00	\$ 1,625.00	JASON ALICIA	DZIEDZIC REBECCA
B-25-41	1/31/2025	34	MACLARNON RD	OSSOBUCO, LLC / GATES TPU, INC. / ADDITION	ALTERATION--RESIDENTIAL	FINISH SECOND FLOOR AS IS, ADD BATHROOM & BEDROOM. Â NO MEANS OF COOKING. EGRESS 5.7 SF BEDROOM WINDOW OPENING. CASEMENT WINDOW.Â OWNER TO DO HIS OWN CONSTRUCTION.Â	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 544.00	KYLE CARMAN	CARMAN KYLE J
B-25-55	1/31/2025	9	NORTHWESTERN DR	A	CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY	16,984SF -ADDITION "A" WAREHOUSE EXPANSION, NO NEW EMPLOYEES	\$ -	\$ -	DAVID WORKMAN	OSSOBUCO LLC
B-25-49	1/29/2025	24-Dec	STILES RD	22 STILES #102 AARDVARK TAX ADVISORS, LLC	CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY	2645sf TAX ADVISORS, GENERAL OFFICE USE, 5 EMPLOYEES	\$ -	\$ -	PAUL GONCALVES	12/24 STILES RD CONDOMINIUM
B-25-46	1/28/2025	15	ERMER RD	SOLUTIONS	CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY	REMOTE TRAINING, OFFICE WORK, ADMINISTRATIVE, 1 EMPLOYEE, NO CLIENTS 1616sf RETAIL USE ONLY, SALE OF NON-LETHAL SELF DEFENSE PRODUCTS, NO CLASSES, DEMONSTRATION ONLY, NO ASSEMBLY USE. 3 EMPLOYEES	\$ -	\$ -	KYLE ARNOLD	LACHON REALTY CORP
B-25-44	1/27/2025	236	N BROADWAY	BYRNA TECHNOLOGIES #K	CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY	INSTALL NEW REPLACEMENT MANUFACTURED HOME ON CONCRETE SLAB 14 X 56, 2 BEDROOM, 1 BATHROOM. IN SAME FOOTPRINT, MAINTAIN EXISTING SETBACKS	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 470.00	ADAM GIDLEY	MORASH ROSE MARIE
B-25-52	1/31/2025	142	MAIN ST	#B AUTOTIV	MECHANICAL	INSTALLATION OF PAINT BOOTH, EXHAUST MUA UNIT WITH DUCTED ELECTRICAL HEATER (20KW HEATER)	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 100.00	PURE TEMP HEATING AND COOLING	PATRIOT INVESTMENT GROUP LLC
B-25-45	1/28/2025	17	TUSCAN BLVD	200 VIA TOSCANA, #1010 WARBY PARKER	MECHANICAL	FURNISH AND INSTALL DUCTWORK AND RGDS, PER PLAN SUBMITTED	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 380.00	NORTHEAST MECHANICAL SOLUTIONS	TUSCAN VILLAGE JEWEL BUILDINGS 1, LLC
B-25-43	1/27/2025	7	INDUSTRIAL WAY	#UNIT 6A	MECHANICAL	MISC DISCONNECT AND RECONNECT OF COMPRESSED AIRLINES AND CHILLED WATER LINES TO PAINT MACHINERY, THE AIR & C/W LINES WILL HAVE MINOR RE-PIPE ACCOMMODATIONS TO CONNECT TO EACH EQUIPMENT, COMMERCIAL PROPERTY.Â	\$ 61,550.00	\$ 350.00	TODD LAVERY	BRIGHTS CENTENNIAL HOUSE INC
B-25-47	1/30/2025	282	MAIN ST	UNIT #312 LOS SANTOS AUTO LLC	NEW OCCUPANT--NO CONSTRUCTION	100sf SMALL AUTO WHOLESALE OFFICE CHANGE OF OCCUPANT ONLY. NO VEHICLES TO BE STORED ON SITE	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 100.00	JORDI DE LOS SANTOS	10 LAWRENCE ROAD LLC
B-25-36	1/28/2025	141	MAIN ST	GIOVANNIS 22 STILES ROAD, #102 AARDVARK TAX ADVISORS	NEW OCCUPANT--NO CONSTRUCTION	RESTAURANT, CHANGE OF OWNER ONLY. NO CONSTRUCTION. 24 SEATS PER PLANNING BOARD APPROVAL / CUP	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 100.00	STEVE KONIS	KONIS STEVEN & KATERINA
B-25-32	1/28/2025	24-Dec	STILES RD		NEW OCCUPANT--NO CONSTRUCTION	TAX ADVISOR / GENERAL OFFICE USE. NO CONSTRUCTION, 5 EMPLOYEES	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 100.00	PAUL GONCALVES	12/24 STILES RD CONDOMINIUM
B-25-20	1/28/2025	15	ERMER RD	UNIT #211, CUSTOM TRAINING SERVICES	NEW OCCUPANT--NO CONSTRUCTION	REMOTE TRAINING AND SUPPORT, IT SERVICES, NO CONSTRUCTION, NO CLIENTS ON SITE. 1 EMPLOYEE	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 100.00	KYLE ARNOLD	LACHON REALTY CORP
B-25-42	1/28/2025	13	LOIS LN		SOLAR PANELS	INSTALL (27) Q.CELLS, Q.TRON BLK M-G2 +M-G2 + 425 WAND (27) ENPHASE IQ8A-72-M-US (240V) MICROINVERTERS TO THE ROOF	\$ 30,982.50	\$ 201.00	LIVE FREE ENERGY	MCNEANEY ROBERT M & LISA